
２０１９年１０月６日改定

携帯電話

090-5895-5548

090-9053-2558

090-4865-0895

090-1595-7068

080-3611-5933

090-2497-9343

080-3631-5366

090-9896-7867

090-2264-9587

　　幹事　　　愛知地区長 090-9252-1446

　　　〃　　　愛知副地区長 090-2497-9343

　　　〃　　　岐阜地区長 090-4790-9741

　　　〃　　　岐阜副地区長 090-9177-7977

　　　〃　　　三重地区長 090-2138-1128

　　　〃　　　三重副地区長 090-1595-7068

　　　〃　　　静岡地区長 090-6087-0180

　　　〃　　　静岡副地区長 090-1492-9862

　　　〃　　　北陸地区長 080-9608-7359

　　　〃　　　北陸副地区長 090-7467-0124

　　　〃　　　北陸副地区長 090-5709-2321

　　　〃　　　長野地区長 090-6130-6893

 山本　新一郎 （５９１８）

中澤　　仁　（５２４５）

櫻武　健司　（６５８８）

笹山　俊一　（２００２）

松永　　勝　（６３６１）

土本　和義　（６５３４）

林　　真裕　（６５２９）

栗林　弘保　（４８５６）

広　　　　　報

会　　　　　計

会　計　監　査

岡井　善孝　（６２４３）

山田　　茂　（４８５５）

顧　　　　　問

支　　部　　長

副　支　部　長

副　支　部　長 笹山　俊一　（２００２）

牧野　和弘　（５８０８）

辻本　文英　（５５４３）

梅田　幸雄　（５０９２）

小川　　貢　（６５００）

吉住　禎二　（４６５６）

内保　武次　（６２１３）

谷川　　守　（３２２９）

中野　達也　（５８９４）

２０１９年度役員名簿

役　　　　職 氏　　　　名

金子　勝彦　（２４６０）

事　務　局　長

事　　務　　局 中野　達也　（５８９４）


